Vehicle: 13

Route: 13 - HS/MS am -- Turtle Driver:
School(s) Serviced: BKHS!BKMS!
SEQ. TIME STOP Load
1 7:15 AM Bus Garage
2 7:19 AM 7808 Warren Sharon Rd
3 7:19 AM 7852 Warren Sharon Rd
4 7:20 AM 7992 Warren Sharon RdMasury
5 7:21 AM 8102 Warren Sharon Rd
6 7:21 AM Warren Sharon Rd & Rebecca St (W)
7 7:22 AM Warren Sharon Rd & Cleveland St (W)
8 7:22 AM 8234 Warren Sharon Rd
9 7:22 AM 8264 Warren Sharon Rd
10 7:25 AM 708 Boyd St
1 7:25 AM 8137 Warren Sharon Rd
12 7:26 AM 8017 Warren Sharon RdMasury
13 7:27 AM 7983 Warren Sharon Rd
14 7:28 AM Brookfield Ave & Beaumont Ave (NW)
15 7:29 AM Brookfield Ave & W Ohio St
16 7:30 AM Brookfield Ave & Lorain St SE
17 7:30 AM 671 Brookfield Ave
18 7:32 AM 8049 Davis St
19 7:33 AM Ulp St & Hazelton St (SW)
20 7:34 AM 8203 Ulp St
21 7:34 AM Syme St & Davis St (SE)
22 7:35 AM Syme St & Erie St (SE)
23 7:35 AM 665 Syme St
24 7:35 AM Syme St & Alfred St (SE)
25 7:36 AM Syme St & Lorain St SE (SE)
26 7:36 AM Syme St & W Ohio St (SE)
27 7:37 AM Syme St & W Columbia St
28 7:37 AM Nicholas St SE & Syme St
29 7:44 AM BKMS
30 7:45 AM BKHS
30 Stop(s) 30 Min. 72 Student(s)
Time Return to Garage
Route: 13 - Elem Am -- Turtle - Driver:

Bus Summary Survey

Date:

Madden, Amanda

9 Mile(s)

Mileage

Madden, Amanda

Mileage

Page 1



School(s) Serviced:

SEQ. TIME

1 8:02 AM
2 8:08 AM
3 8:09 AM
4 8:10 AM
5 8:10 AM
6 8:12 AM
7 8:14 AM
8 8:15 AM
9 8:17 AM
10 8:17 AM
11 8:17 AM
12 8:18 AM
13 8:18 AM
14 8:19 AM
15 8:19 AM
16 8:20 AM
17 8:20 AM
18 8:21 AM
19 8:21 AM
20 8:21 AM
21 8:22 AM
22 8:22 AM
23 8:30 AM

23 Stop(s) 27 Min.

BKEL!

STOP
BKEL
Warren Sharon Rd and Rebecca

Warren Sharon Rd & Cleveland St (W)

8234 Warren Sharon Rd

8264 Warren Sharon Rd

678 Grover Ave

8137 Warren Sharon Rd

7989 Warren Sharon RdMasury
Brookfield Ave & W Ohio St (N)
Brookfield Ave & Lorain St SE
671 Brookfield AveMasury
Brookfield Ave & Edmond St
Brookfield Ave & Erie St

8178 Davis St

8198 Ulp StMasury

Syme St & Davis St (SE)

Syme St & Erie St (NE)

Syme St & Alfred St (SE)

Syme St & Lorain St SE (NE)
Syme St & W Ohio St (NE)
Nicholas St SE & Syme St

460 Syme St

BKEL

51 Student(s)

Load

Time Return to Garage
Route: 24 - HS/MS Pm -- Butterfly -
School(s) Serviced: BKHS!BKMS!
SEQ. TIME STOP
1 2:25 PM BKMS
2 2:25 PM BKHS
3 2:27 PM 7489 Oakwood Dr
4 2:33 PM Addison Rd & Henry St (SE)
5 2:34 PM Addison Field
6 2:41 PM Brookfield Rd & Cherry St (SE)
7 2:42 PM 6880 Stewart Sharon Rd
8 2:44 PM 6596 Stewart Sharon Rd

Bus Summary Survey

Driver:

Load

Mileage
9 Mile(s)
Mileage
Miller, Ashley
Mileage
Page 2



9 2:46 PM 1311 Collar Price Rd

10 2:51 PM 1160 Albright McKay Rd

11 2:52 PM 1175 Albright McKay Rd SE

12 2:52 PM 1278 Albright McKay Rd

13 2:54 PM 5913 Everett East RdHubbard

14 2:55 PM 5759 Everett East RdHubbard

15 2:56 PM 5617 Everett East Rd Hubbard

16 2:58 PM 1211 Warner Rd

17 2:59 PM Warner Rd SE & Breezewood Dr SE (SE)

18 3:00 PM 785 Warner Rd SEBrookfield

19 3:02 PM 701 Warner Rd SE

20 3:05 PM 5669 Stewart Sharon Rd

21 3:12 PM 801 Collar Price Rd SEBrookfield

21 Stop(s) 47 Min. 57 Student(s) 18 Mile(s)
Time Return to Garage Mileage

Route: 13 - HS/MS pm -- Turtle Driver: Madden, Amanda

School(s) Serviced: BKHS!BKMS!

SEQ. TIME STOP Load Mileage

1 2:25 PM BKHS

2 2:25 PM BKMS

3 2:31 PM 7808 Warren Sharon Rd

4 2:31 PM 7852 Warren Sharon Rd

5 2:32 PM 7992 Warren Sharon RdMasury

6 2:33 PM 8102 Warren Sharon Rd

7 2:33 PM Warren Sharon Rd & Rebecca St (W)

8 2:33 PM Warren Sharon Rd & Cleveland St (W)

9 2:34 PM 8234 Warren Sharon Rd

10 2:34 PM 8264 Warren Sharon Rd

11 2:36 PM 708 Boyd St

12 2:36 PM 8137 Warren Sharon Rd

13 2:37 PM 8017 Warren Sharon RdMasury

14 2:37 PM 7983 Warren Sharon Rd

15 2:39 PM Brookfield Ave & Beaumont Ave (NW)

16 2:40 PM Brookfield Ave & W Ohio St

17 2:40 PM Brookfield Ave & Lorain St SE

18 2:41 PM 671 Brookfield Ave

19 2:42 PM 8049 Davis St

20 2:43 PM Ulp St & Hazelton St (SW)

Bus Summary Survey Page 3



21 2:44 PM 8203 Ulp St

22 2:44 PM Syme St & Davis St (SE)

23 2:45 PM Syme St & Erie St (SE)

24 2:45 PM 665 Syme St

25 2:45 PM Syme St & Alfred St (SE)

26 2:46 PM Syme St & Lorain St SE (SE)

27 2:46 PM Syme St & W Ohio St (SE)

28 2:47 PM Syme St & W Columbia St

29 2:47 PM Nicholas St SE & Syme St

30 2:54 PM BKMS

30 Stop(s) 30 Min. 41 Student(s) 9 Mile(s)
Time Return to Garage Mileage

Route: 13 - Elem Pm -- Turtle - Driver: Madden, Amanda

School(s) Serviced: BKEL!

SEQ. TIME STOP Load Mileage

1 3:25 PM BKEL

2 3:25 PM BKEL

3 3:31 PM Warren Sharon Rd and Rebecca

4 3:31 PM Warren Sharon Rd & Cleveland St (W)

5 3:32 PM 8234 Warren Sharon Rd

6 3:33 PM 8264 Warren Sharon Rd

7 3:34 PM 678 Grover Ave

8 3:36 PM 8137 Warren Sharon Rd

9 3:37 PM 7989 Warren Sharon RdMasury

10 3:39 PM Brookfield Ave & W Ohio St (N)

11 3:39 PM Brookfield Ave & Lorain St SE

12 3:40 PM 671 Brookfield AveMasury

13 3:40 PM Brookfield Ave & Edmond St

14 3:40 PM Brookfield Ave & Erie St

15 3:41PM 8178 Davis St

16 3:42 PM 8198 Ulp StMasury

17 3:42 PM Syme St & Davis St (SE)

18 3:43 PM Syme St & Erie St (NE)

19 3:43 PM Syme St & Alfred St (SE)

20 3:43 PM Syme St & Lorain St SE (NE)

21 3:44 PM Syme St & W Ohio St (NE)

22 3:45 PM Nicholas St SE & Syme St

23 3:45 PM 460 Syme St

Bus Summary Survey Page 4



23 Stop(s) 20 Min. 78 Student(s) 6 Mile(s)

Time Return to Garage Mileage

Bus Summary Survey Page 5



16 - TCTC Am

BKHSIJVS!

STOP

Bus Garage

509 Albright Mckay Rd SE
5982 Merwin Chase Rd

5626 King Graves Rd

1806 Custer Orangeville Rd
Superior St & W A St (NW)
665 Syme St

711 Syme St

Addison Rd & Unknown (NW)
8216 Roberts St

7845 3rd St

Broadway St & Rose Ave (NE)
BKHS

Brookfield Acres

TCTC

19 Student(s)

Return to Garage

Vehicle: 16
Route:
School(s) Serviced:
SEQ. TIME
1 5:41 AM
2 5:47 AM
3 5:53 AM
4 6:01 AM
5 6:15 AM
6 6:23 AM
7 6:30 AM
8 6:30 AM
9 6:32 AM
10 6:33 AM
11 6:37 AM
12 6:39 AM
13 6:45 AM
14 6:51 AM
15 7:14 AM
15 Stop(s) 93 Min.
Time
Route:

16 - TCTC Am Junior

School(s) Serviced:

SEQ.

© 00 N O g b ON -

9 Stop(s)

TIME

6:04 AM
6:12 AM
6:23 AM
6:31 AM
6:38 AM
6:40 AM
6:45 AM
6:50 AM
7:37 AM

93 Min.

Bus Summary Survey

BKHSIJVS!

STOP

Bus Garage

5982 Merwin Chase Rd

1806 Custer Orangeville Rd
Superior St & W A St (NW)
665 Syme St

Addison Rd & Unknown (NW)
BKHS

Brookfield Acres

TCTC

41 Student(s)

Driver:

Load

Driver:

Load

Date:

41 Mile(s)

Mileage

33 Mile(s)

Mileage

Mileage

Page 6



Time Return to Garage Mileage

Bus Summary Survey Page 7



Vehicle: 20 Date:

Route: 20 - HS/MS Am -- Starfish - Driver:

School(s) Serviced: BKHS!BKMS!

SEQ. TIME STOP Load Mileage

1 7:05 AM Bus Garage, Brookfield

2 7:07 AM 6571 Warren Sharon Rd

3 7:08 AM 404 Obermiyer Rd

4 7:09 AM 512 Obermiyer RdBrookfield

5 7:11 AM 453 Collar Price Rd SE

6 7:12 AM 332 Collar Price Rd SEBrookfield

7 7:16 AM 769 Albright McKay Rd SEBrookfield

8 7:18 AM 509 Albright Mckay Rd SE

9 7:18 AM 483 Albright McKay Rd SE

10 7:23 AM Brookfield Acres

1 7:29 AM 6168 Warren Sharon Rd

12 7:30 AM 6466 Warren Sharon RdBrookfield

13 7:30 AM 6512 Warren Sharon RdBrookfield

14 7:32 AM 6862 Warren Sharon Rd

15 7:32 AM 6888 Warren Sharon Rd

16 7:34 AM BKMS

17 7:35 AM BKHS

17 Stop(s) 30 Min. 45 Student(s) 11 Mile(s)
Time Return to Garage Mileage

Route: 20 - Elem Am -- Starfish - Driver:

School(s) Serviced: BKEL!

SEQ. TIME STOP Load Mileage

1 7:58 AM BKEL

2 8:00 AM 538 Obermiyer Rd

3 8:03 AM 6323 Warren Sharon RdBrookfield

4 8:08 AM 5611 Warren Sharon RdBrookfield

5 8:10 AM Brookfield Acres

6 8:17 AM 734 Albright McKay Rd SE

7 8:21 AM 6168 Warren Sharon Rd

8 8:23 AM Sunset and warren sharon rd

9 8:23 AM 6484 Warren Sharon RdBrookfield

10 8:24 AM 6750 Warren Sharon RdBrookfield

Bus Summary Survey Page 8



1 8:25 AM 6850 Warren Sharon Rd
12 8:25 AM 6888 Warren Sharon RdBrookfield
13 8:26 AM 6891 Grove St
14 8:27 AM 6760 Wood St
15 8:27 AM 6802 Wood StBrookfield
16 8:28 AM 480 State Route 7 SEBrookfield
17 8:30 AM BKEL
17 Stop(s) 32 Min. 36 Student(s)
Return to Garage
Route: 20 - HS/MS Pm -- Starfish - Driver:
School(s) Serviced: BKHS!BKMS!
SEQ. TIME STOP Load
1 2:25 PM BKHS
2 2:25 PM BKMS
3 2:28 PM 6571 Warren Sharon Rd
4 2:29 PM 404 Obermiyer Rd
5 2:30 PM 512 Obermiyer RdBrookfield
6 2:32 PM 453 Collar Price Rd SE
7 2:33 PM 332 Collar Price Rd SEBrookfield
8 2:37 PM Brookfield Acres
9 2:43 PM 769 Albright McKay Rd SEBrookfield
10 2:45 PM 509 Albright Mckay Rd SE
11 2:45 PM 483 Albright McKay Rd SE
12 2:47 PM 6168 Warren Sharon Rd
13 2:43 PM 6466 Warren Sharon RdBrookfield
14 2:49 PM 6512 Warren Sharon RdBrookfield
15 2:50 PM 6862 Warren Sharon Rd
16 2:50 PM 6888 Warren Sharon Rd
17 2:51 PM 480 State Route 7 SE
18 2:53 PM BKMS
18 Stop(s) 28 Min. 50 Student(s)
Return to Garage
Route: 20 - Elem Pm -- Starfish - Driver:

School(s) Serviced:

Bus Summary Survey

BKEL!

13 Mile(s)

Mileage

11 Mile(s)

Mileage

Mileage

Page 9



SEQ. TIME

1 3:20 PM
2 3:22 PM
3 3:23 PM
4 3:25 PM
5 3:26 PM
6 3:26 PM
7 3:27 PM
8 3:29 PM
9 3:32PM
10 3:37 PM
11 3:38 PM
12 3:44 PM
13 3:48 PM
14 3:50 PM
15 3:50 PM
16 3:52 PM
17 3:53 PM

17 Stop(s) 34 Min.

Time

STOP

BKEL

6891 Grove St

6802 Wood StBrookfield

6760 Wood St

6850 Warren Sharon Rd

6888 Warren Sharon RdBrookfield
480 State Route 7 SEBrookfield
538 Obermiyer Rd

6323 Warren Sharon RdBrookfield
5611 Warren Sharon RdBrookfield
Brookfield Acres

734 Albright McKay Rd SE

6168 Warren Sharon Rd

Sunset and warren sharon rd
6484 Warren Sharon RdBrookfield
6750 Warren Sharon RdBrookfield
Bus Garage

33 Student(s)

Return to Garage

Bus Summary Survey

Load

Mileage

Page 10



Vehicle: 21 Date:

Route: 21 - HS/MS Am -- Penquin - Driver: Pryor, Scott

School(s) Serviced: BKHS!BKMS!

SEQ. TIME STOP Load Mileage

1 6:48 AM Bus Garage, Brookfield

2 6:53 AM 803 Albright McKay Rd NE

3 6:53 AM 810 Albright McKay Rd NEBrookfield

4 6:55 AM 6115 Merwin Chase Rd

5 6:56 AM 5992 Merwin Chase Rd

6 6:59 AM 1298 Warner Rd NEBrookfield

7 7:01 AM 5709 Amy Boyle Rd NEBrookfield

8 7:02 AM 5861 Amy Boyle Rd NE

9 7:06 AM Albright McKay Rd NE & Jacqueline D...

10 7:11 AM 6652 King Graves Rd

11 7:18 AM 6400 Merwin Chase RdBrookfield

12 7:19 AM 6452 Merwin Chase Rd

13 7:22 AM Wyngate Dr & State Route 7 (SW)

14 7:24 AM 847 State Route 7 NE

15 7:28 AM 860 Crestwood Dr NE

16 7:29 AM Crestwood Dr NE & Wildwood Dr (SE)

17 7:30 AM 7325 Northview Dr

18 7:30 AM 7307 Northview Dr

19 7:39 AM Addison Rd & Wahabe Ct (NW)

20 7:40 AM Addison Rd & Unknown (NW)

21 7:40 AM Addison Rd & Unknown (NW)

22 7:44 AM BKHS

23 7:45 AM BKMS

23 Stop(s) 57 Min. 44 Student(s) 21 Mile(s)
Time Return to Garage Mileage

Route: 21 - Elem Am -- Penguin - Driver: Pryor, Scott

School(s) Serviced: BKEL!

SEQ. TIME STOP Load Mileage

1 7:50 AM BKHS

2 7:54 AM 787 Albright McKay Rd NEBrookfield

3 7:57 AM 6115 Merwin Chase RdBrookfield

4 7:58 AM 5992 Merwin Chase Rd

Bus Summary Survey Page 11



5 8:00 AM 1298 Warner Rd NEBrookfield
6 8:07 AM 6211 Amy Boyle Rd NE
7 8:08 AM Albright McKay Rd NE & Jacqueline D...
8 8:08 AM 1700 Albright McKay Rd NE
9 8:15 AM 5680 King Graves Rd
10 8:22 AM 6428 King Graves Rd
11 8:29 AM State Route 7 & Wyngate Dr (SW)
12 8:30 AM 861 State Route 7 NE
13 8:31 AM 665 State Route 7 NE
14 8:35 AM 891 Crestwood Dr NE
15 8:37 AM 7349 Northview Dr
16 8:37 AM 7325 Northview Dr
17 8:38 AM 823 Valley View Dr
18 8:41 AM BKEL
18 Stop(s) 52 Min. 32 Student(s)
Time Return to Garage
Route: 21 - HS/MS Pm -- Penguin -
School(s) Serviced: BKHS!BKMS!
SEQ. TIME STOP
1 2:25 PM BKMS
2 2:25 PM BKHS
3 2:29 PM Addison Rd & Wahabe Ct (NW)
4 2:30 PM Addison Rd & Unknown (NW)
5 2:30 PM Addison Rd & Unknown (NW)
6 2:38 PM 860 Crestwood Dr NE
7 2:39 PM Crestwood Dr NE & Wildwood Dr (SE)
8 2:40 PM 7325 Northview Dr
9 2:40 PM 7307 Northview Dr
10 2:48 PM 803 Albright McKay Rd NE
11 2:48 PM 810 Albright McKay Rd NEBrookfield
12 2:51 PM 6115 Merwin Chase Rd
13 2:52 PM 5992 Merwin Chase Rd
14 2:55 PM 1298 Warner Rd NEBrookfield
15 2:57 PM 5709 Amy Boyle Rd NEBrookfield
16 2:58 PM 5861 Amy Boyle Rd NE
17 3:01 PM Albright McKay Rd NE & Jacqueline D...
18 3:06 PM 6652 King Graves Rd
19 3:14 PM 6400 Merwin Chase RdBrookfield

Bus Summary Survey

Driver:

Load

19 Mile(s)

Mileage

Pryor, Scott

Mileage

Page 12



6452 Merwin Chase Rd

Wyngate Dr & State Route 7 (SW)
847 State Route 7 NE

BKMS

52 Student(s)

Return to Garage

20 3:15 PM

21 3:19 PM

22 3:21 PM

23 3:24 PM

23 Stop(s) 59 Min.
Time

Route:

21 - Elem Pm -- Penguin -

School(s) Serviced:

SEQ. TIME

1 3:25 PM
2 3:29 PM
3 3:31 PM
4 3:31 PM
5 3:32PM
6 3:39 PM
7 3:42 PM
8 3:43 PM
9 3:45PM
10 3:52 PM
11 3:53 PM
12 3:53 PM
13 3:58 PM
14 4:03 PM
15 4:09 PM
16 4:10 PM
17 4:11 PM
18 4:12 PM
18 Stop(s) 48 Min.

Time

BKEL!

STOP

BKEL

891 Crestwood Dr NE

7349 Northview Dr

7325 Northview Dr

823 Valley View Dr

787 Albright McKay Rd NEBrookfield
6115 Merwin Chase RdBrookfield
5992 Merwin Chase Rd

1298 Warner Rd NEBrookfield
6211 Amy Boyle Rd NE

Albright McKay Rd NE & Jacqueline D...

1700 Albright McKay Rd NE

5680 King Graves Rd

6428 King Graves Rd

State Route 7 & Wyngate Dr (SW)
861 State Route 7 NE

665 State Route 7 NE

Bus Garage

30 Student(s)

Return to Garage

Bus Summary Survey

Driver:

Load

22 Mile(s)

Mileage

Pryor, Scott

17 Mile(s)

Mileage

Mileage

Page 13



Vehicle: 22

Route: 22 - HS/MS Am -- Bigfoot

School(s) Serviced: BKHS!BKMS!

SEQ. TIME STOP

1 6:44 AM Bus Garage

2 6:50 AM 786 Yankee Run Rd

3 6:50 AM 810 Yankee Run Rd

4 6:52 AM 821 Yankee Run Rd

5 6:54 AM 1092 Yankee Run Rd

6 6:56 AM 1432 Yankee Run Rd

7 6:59 AM 1705 Custer Orangeville Rd
8 7:07 AM 2601 Orangeville Rd

9 7:15 AM 1949 Custer Orangeville Rd
10 7:15 AM 1921 Custer Orangeville Rd
1 7:16 AM 2308 Sharon Hogue Rd

12 7:17 AM 1992 Sharon Hogue Rd

13 7:18 AM 1801 Sharon Hogue Rd

14 7:19 AM 1764 Sharon Hogue Rd

15 7:19 AM 1706 Sharon Hogue Rd

16 7:20 AM 1654 Sharon Hogue Rd Apt 1
17 7:20 AM 1571 Sharon Hogue Rd

18 7:21 AM 1360 Sharon Hogue Rd

19 7:22 AM 1196 Sharon Hogue Rd

20 7:23 AM 8029 Superior St

21 7:23 AM 8039 Superior St

22 7:24 AM Superior St & Gold St (SW)
23 7:24 AM 8134 Superior St

24 7:25 AM 8159 Superior St

25 7:25 AM 8230 Superior St

26 7:25 AM Superior St & W A St (SW)
27 7:26 AM 8270 Superior St

28 7:26 AM 1052 N Stateline Rd

29 7:27 AM 978 N Stateline Rd

30 7:28 AM 968 N Stateline Rd

31 7:30 AM Boyd St NE & Diamond St (NW)
32 7:30 AM Boyd St NE & Atlantic St (NW)
33 7:31 AM Boyd St NE & Meek St (NW)
34 7:32 AM Meek St & Grover Ave (NW)
35 7:32 AM Meek St & Gaylord Ave (NW)
36 7:34 AM 8077 W Lincoln St NE

37 7:35 AM 8036 W Lincoln St NE

Bus Summary Survey

Driver:

Load

Date:

Stearns, Ken

Mileage

Page 14



38 7:36 AM 7954 W Lincoln St NE

39 7:37 AM 7807 W Lincoln St NE

40 7:37 AM 7771 W Lincoln St NE

41 7:38 AM 775 Yankee Run Rd

42 7:39 AM 755 Yankee Run Rd

43 7:44 AM BKHS

44 7:45 AM BKMS

44 Stop(s) 60 Min. 66 Student(s) 19 Mile(s)
Time Return to Garage Mileage

Route: 22 - Elem Am -- Bigfoot - Driver: Stearns, Ken

School(s) Serviced: BKEL!

SEQ. TIME STOP Load Mileage

1 7:41 AM BKEL

2 7:59 AM 2601 Orangeville Rd

3 8:10 AM 1801 Sharon Hogue Rd

4 8:11 AM 1652 Sharon Hogue Rd

5 8:14 AM 1225 Sharon Hogue RdMasury

6 8:15 AM 8029 Superior StMasury

7 8:16 AM 8039 Superior StMasury

8 8:16 AM 8183 Superior St

9 8:17 AM Superior St & W A St

10 8:17 AM 8270 Superior StMasury

1 8:20 AM 968 N Stateline RdMasury

12 8:20 AM W Lincoln St NE & Taylor Ave (NE)

13 8:21 AM 915 Linden Ave

14 8:22 AM Boyd St NE & Diamond St (NW)

15 8:22 AM Boyd St NE & Atlantic St (NW)

16 8:23 AM Atlantic St & Linden Ave (NW)

17 8:25 AM Meek St & Kimberly Ave (NW)

18 8:25 AM Meek St & Gaylord Ave (SW)

19 8:28 AM 934 N Stateline RdMasury

20 8:29 AM 8036 W Lincoln St NE

21 8:30 AM BKEL

21 Stop(s) 48 Min. 34 Student(s) 15 Mile(s)
Time Return to Garage Mileage

Bus Summary Survey Page 15



Route: 22 - Elem Pm -- Bigfoot -

School(s) Serviced: BKEL!

SEQ. TIME STOP

1 3:25 PM BKEL

2 3:32 PM Yankee Run Rd & Oak Dr (SE)
3 3:42 PM 2601 Orangeville Rd

4 3:53 PM 1801 Sharon Hogue Rd

5 3:54 PM 1652 Sharon Hogue Rd

6 3:57 PM 1225 Sharon Hogue RdMasury
7 3:59 PM 8029 Superior StMasury

8 3:59 PM 8039 Superior StMasury

9 4:00 PM 8183 Superior St

10 4:00 PM Superior St & W A St

1 4:00 PM 8270 Superior StMasury

12 4:02 PM 968 N Stateline RdMasury

13 4:02 PM W Lincoln St NE & Taylor Ave (NE)
14 4:03 PM 915 Linden Ave

15 4:04 PM Boyd St NE & Diamond St (NW)
16 4:04 PM Boyd St NE & Atlantic St (NW)
17 4:05 PM Atlantic St & Linden Ave (NW)
18 4:07 PM Meek St & Kimberly Ave (NW)
19 4:07 PM Meek St & Gaylord Ave (SW)
20 4:10 PM 934 N Stateline RdMasury

21 4:11 PM 8036 W Lincoln St NE

22 4:19 PM Bus Garage

22 Stop(s) 55 Min. 27 Student(s)

Time

Return to Garage

Bus Summary Survey

Driver:

Load

Stearns, Ken

18 Mile(s)

Mileage

Mileage

Page 16



Vehicle: 23 Date:
Route: 23 - HS/MS Am -- Frog - Driver: Stearns, Carla
School(s) Serviced: BKHS!BKMS!

SEQ. TIME STOP Load Mileage
1 7:19 AM Bus Garage, Brookfield

2 7:25 AM 7583 Stewart Sharon Rd

3 7:26 AM Stewart Sharon Rd & Woodland Ave...

4 7:27 AM Broadway St & Rose Ave (S)

5 7:27 AM Broadway St & Budd St (S)

6 7:29 AM 8044 Addison Rd

7 7:30 AM 8046 Addison Rd

8 7:33 AM 3rd St & Miller St (NE)

9 7:34 AM Miller St & 2nd St (SW)

10 7:34 AM Miller St & 1st St (SW)

11 7:34 AM Standard Ave & EIm St (SW)

12 7:35 AM Standard Ave & Chestnut St (SW)

13 7:35 AM Standard Ave & Oak St (NW)

14 7:35 AM Standard Ave & Locust St (N)

15 7:36 AM 1532 Standard AveMasury

16 7:36 AM 7877 South St

17 7:38 AM Broadway St & Elm St (SE)

18 7:44 AM BKHS

19 7:45 AM BKMS

19 Stop(s) 25 Min. 63 Student(s) 9 Mile(s)

Time Return to Garage Mileage
Route: 23 - Elem Am -- Frog - Driver: Stearns, Carla
School(s) Serviced: BKEL!

SEQ. TIME STOP Load Mileage
1 8:01 AM BKEL

2 8:05 AM 7583 Stewart Sharon Rd

3 8:05 AM 7616 Stewart Sharon Rd

4 8:06 AM 7670 Stewart Sharon Rd

5 8:07 AM Broadway St & Rose Ave (NE)

6 8:07 AM Broadway St & Budd St (S)

7 8:11 AM 1288 Standard Ave

8 8:11 AM 1312 Standard Ave

Bus Summary Survey

Page 17



9 8:12 AM
10 8:12 AM
11 8:12 AM
12 8:13 AM
13 8:13 AM
14 8:13 AM
15 8:14 AM
16 8:14 AM
17 8:15 AM
18 8:15 AM
19 8:15 AM
20 8:15 AM
21 8:20 AM
22 8:20 AM
23 8:21 AM
24 8:22 AM
25 8:22 AM
26 8:22 AM
27 8:22 AM
28 8:23 AM
29 8:23 AM
30 8:24 AM
31 8:24 AM
32 8:25 AM
33 8:30 AM
33 Stop(s) 28 Min.
Time

Standard Ave & Miller St (NE)
Miller St & 1st St (NE)

Miller St & 3rd St (SE)

7861 3rd St

7841 3rd St

Broadway St & 2nd St (N)
Broadway St & 1st ST
Broadway St & Eim St (S)
1348 Broadway St

1356 Broadway St

1362 Broadway St

Cullinan Ave & Broadway St (SW)
8044 Addison Rd

8068 Addison Rd

917 Henry St

850 Standard Ave

942 Judson Rd

941 Judson Rd

943 Judson Rd

Judson Rd & Lindberg St (E)
8216 Roberts St

Addison Rd & Wahabe Ct (NW)
Addison Rd & Unknown (NE)
Addison Rd & Unknown (NE)
BKEL

78 Student(s)

Return to Garage

Bus Summary Survey

10 Mile(s)

Mileage

Page 18



Vehicle: 24 Date:

Route: 24 - HS/MS Am -- Butterfly - Driver: Miller, Ashley

School(s) Serviced: BKHS!BKMS!

SEQ. TIME STOP Load Mileage

1 6:53 AM Bus Garage

2 6:56 AM Brookfield Rd & Cherry St (SE)

3 6:58 AM 6880 Stewart Sharon Rd

4 6:59 AM 6596 Stewart Sharon Rd

5 7:01 AM 1311 Collar Price Rd

6 7:06 AM 1160 Albright McKay Rd

7 7:07 AM 1175 Albright McKay Rd SE

8 7:07 AM 1278 Albright McKay Rd

9 7:09 AM 5913 Everett East RdHubbard

10 7:10 AM 5759 Everett East RdHubbard

1 7:11 AM 5617 Everett East Rd Hubbard

12 7:12 AM 1211 Warner Rd

13 7:14 AM Warner Rd SE & Breezewood Dr SE (SE)

14 7:17 AM 785 Warner Rd SEBrookfield

15 7:18 AM 701 Warner Rd SE

16 7:20 AM 5669 Stewart Sharon Rd

17 7:26 AM 801 Collar Price Rd SEBrookfield

18 7:35 AM Addison Field

19 7:41 AM Brookwood Dr & Maplewood Dr SE (W)

20 7:42 AM 7489 Oakwood Dr

21 7:44 AM BKHS

22 7:45 AM BKMS

22 Stop(s) 51 Min. 56 Student(s) 20 Mile(s)
Time Return to Garage Mileage

Route: 24 - Elem Am -- Butterfly - Driver: Miller, Ashley

School(s) Serviced: BKEL!

SEQ. TIME STOP Load Mileage

1 7:52 AM BKEL

2 7:56 AM 6900 Cherry St

3 7:57 AM 6764 Stewart Sharon Rd

4 7:58 AM 6596 Stewart Sharon Rd

5 8:02 AM 1319 & 1321 Collar Price Rd

Bus Summary Survey Page 19



6 8:03 AM 1195 Collar Price Rd
7 8:11 AM 5617 Everett East RdHubbard
8 8:14 AM 5602 Breezewood Dr SE
9 8:17 AM 875 Warner Rd SE
10 8:18 AM 815 Warner Rd SEBrookfield
11 8:18 AM 701 Warner Rd SE
12 8:18 AM 681 Warner Rd SE
13 8:26 AM Brookwood Dr & Maplewood Dr SE (W)
14 8:27 AM 7434 Brookwood Dr
15 8:27 AM 7489 Oakwood Dr
16 8:30 AM BKEL
17 8:32 AM Bus Garage
17 Stop(s) 40 Min. 20 Student(s)
Time Return to Garage
Route: 24 - Elem Pm -- Butterfly-
School(s) Serviced: BKEL!
SEQ. TIME STOP
1 3:20 PM BKEL
2 3:22 PM Brookwood Dr & Maplewood Dr SE (W)
3 3:22 PM 7434 Brookwood Dr
4 3:22 PM 7489 Oakwood Dr
5 3:28 PM 6900 Cherry St
6 3:30 PM 6764 Stewart Sharon Rd
7 3:31 PM 6596 Stewart Sharon Rd
8 3:34 PM 1319 & 1321 Collar Price Rd
9 3:35 PM 1195 Collar Price Rd
10 3:44 PM 5617 Everett East RdHubbard
1 3:46 PM 5602 Breezewood Dr SE
12 3:50 PM 875 Warner Rd SE
13 3:50 PM 815 Warner Rd SEBrookfield
14 3:51 PM 701 Warner Rd SE
15 3:51 PM 681 Warner Rd SE
16 3:57 PM BKEL
17 3:59 PM Bus Garage

17 Stop(s) 40 Min.

Time

19 Student(s)

Return to Garage

Bus Summary Survey

Driver:

Load

15 Mile(s)

Mileage

Miller, Ashley

15 Mile(s)

Mileage

Mileage

Page 20



Vehicle: 25 Date:

Route: 25 - Hs/Ms Am -- Dolphin - Driver: Campana, Tonia

School(s) Serviced: BKHS!BKMS!

SEQ. TIME STOP Load Mileage

1 7:03 AM Bus Garage

2 7:06 AM 819 Bedford Rd SE

3 7:07 AM 1041 Bedford Rd

4 7:09 AM 1256 Bedford Rd

5 7:11 AM 1346 Stevenson Rd

6 7:12 AM Francis St & Stevenson Rd (W)

7 7:12 AM Stevenson Rd & Margaret St (S)

8 7:14 AM 7401 Stewart Sharon Rd

9 7:14 AM Stewart Sharon Rd & Hubbard Thoma...

10 7:15 AM 7318 Stewart Sharon Rd

11 7:15 AM 7276 Stewart Sharon Rd

12 7:16 AM 7217 Stewart Sharon Rd

13 7:16 AM 7203 Stewart Sharon Rd

14 7:16 AM 7182 Stewart Sharon Rd

15 7:17 AM 7043 Stewart Sharon Rd

16 7:17 AM 7028 Stewart Sharon Rd

17 7:18 AM 7013 Stewart Sharon Rd

18 7:18 AM 7008 Stewart Sharon Rd

19 7:20 AM 1386 St Rt 7

20 7:22 AM 1063 State Route 7 SE

21 7:23 AM 853 State Route 7 SE

22 7:23 AM 827 State Route 7 SE

23 7:25 AM 686 State Route 7 NE

24 7:26 AM Richard Dr & State Route 7

25 7:27 AM 6972 Warren Sharon Rd

26 7:31 AM 1404 State Route 7 NE

27 7:31 AM 1468 State Route 7 NE

28 7:33 AM Brockway Ave & State Route 7

29 7:41 AM Golf Dr SE & Warren Sharon Rd

30 7:44 AM BKMS

31 7:45 AM BKHS

31 Stop(s) 41 Min. 54 Student(s) 16 Mile(s)
Time Return to Garage Mileage

Bus Summary Survey Page 21



Route: 25 - Elem Am -- Dolphin - Driver: Campana, Tonia
School(s) Serviced: BKEL!

SEQ. TIME STOP Load Mileage
1 8:00 AM BKEL Copy

2 8:00 AM 645 Bedford Rd SE

3 8:01 AM Bedford Rd SE & Driftwood Dr

4 8:02 AM 790 Bedford Rd SE

5 8:02 AM 949 Bedford Rd

6 8:03 AM 1022 Bedford Rd

7 8:04 AM 1192 Bedford Rd

8 8:05 AM Stevenson Rd & Margaret St (N)

9 8:05 AM Stevenson Rd & Francis St (N)

10 8:07 AM 7458 Stewart Sharon Rd

11 8:08 AM Hubbard Thomas Rd & Stewart Sharo...
12 8:08 AM 7354 Stewart Sharon Rd

13 8:09 AM 7318 Stewart Sharon Rd

14 8:09 AM 7203 Stewart Sharon Rd

15 8:10 AM 7192 Stewart Sharon Rd

16 8:10 AM 7182 Stewart Sharon Rd

17 8:12 AM 1300 Brookfield Rd

18 8:13 AM 1063 State Route 7 SE

19 8:15 AM 711 State Route 7 SE

20 8:17 AM 740 State Route 7 NE # 1

21 8:20 AM 1468 State Route 7 NE

22 8:24 AM 6996 Warren Sharon Rd

23 8:26 AM Warren Sharon Rd & Castle Rock Rd...
24 8:26 AM 7119 Warren Sharon Rd

25 8:28 AM 6964 Grove St

26 8:29 AM 414 Bedford Rd SE

27 8:30 AM BKEL

27 Stop(s) 30 Min. 54 Student(s) 12 Mile(s)

Time Return to Garage Mileage
Route: 25 - Hs/Ms Pm -- Dolphin - Driver: Campana, Tonia
School(s) Serviced: BKHS!BKMS!

SEQ. TIME STOP Load Mileage
1 2:25 PM BKHS
2 2:25 PM BKMS

Bus Summary Survey

Page 22



3 2:26 PM 819 Bedford Rd SE

4 2:27 PM 1041 Bedford Rd

5 2:28 PM 1130 Bedford Rd

6 2:28 PM 1196 Bedford Rd

7 2:29 PM 1256 Bedford Rd

8 2:31 PM 1346 Stevenson Rd

9 2:32 PM Francis St & Stevenson Rd (W)

10 2:32 PM Stevenson Rd & Margaret St (S)

11 2:33 PM 1259 Bedford Rd

12 2:34 PM 7401 Stewart Sharon Rd

13 2:35 PM Stewart Sharon Rd & Hubbard Thoma...

14 2:35 PM 7318 Stewart Sharon Rd

15 2:35 PM 7276 Stewart Sharon Rd

16 2:36 PM 7217 Stewart Sharon Rd

17 2:36 PM 7203 Stewart Sharon Rd

18 2:36 PM 7192 Stewart Sharon Rd

19 2:37 PM 7182 Stewart Sharon Rd

20 2:37 PM 7128 Stewart Sharon Rd

21 2:38 PM 7043 Stewart Sharon Rd

22 2:38 PM 7028 Stewart Sharon Rd

23 2:38 PM 7013 Stewart Sharon Rd

24 2:39 PM 7008 Stewart Sharon Rd

25 2:39 PM 6975 Stewart Sharon Rd Apt 5

26 2:40 PM 1386 St Rt 7

27 2:42 PM 1063 State Route 7 SE

28 2:43 PM 853 State Route 7 SE

29 2:43 PM 827 State Route 7 SE

30 2:44 PM 711 State Route 7 SE

31 2:46 PM 686 State Route 7 NE

32 2:47 PM Richard Dr & State Route 7

33 2:49 PM 1404 State Route 7 NE

34 2:49 PM 1468 State Route 7 NE

35 2:51 PM Brockway Ave & State Route 7

36 2:56 PM 6972 Warren Sharon Rd

37 2:57 PM 6996 Warren Sharon Rd

38 2:58 PM 7226 Warren Sharon Rd Unit A

39 3:01 PM Golf Dr SE & Warren Sharon Rd

40 3:04 PM BKMS

40 Stop(s) 40 Min. 66 Student(s) 15 Mile(s)
Time Return to Garage Mileage

Bus Summary Survey Page 23



Route: 25 - Elem Pm -- Dolphin -

School(s) Serviced: BKEL!

SEQ. TIME STOP

1 3:20 PM BKEL

2 3:20 PM 645 Bedford Rd SE

3 3:21 PM Bedford Rd SE & Driftwood Dr
4 3:21 PM 790 Bedford Rd SE

5 3:21 PM 819 Bedford Rd SE

6 3:22 PM 949 Bedford Rd

7 3:23 PM 1022 Bedford Rd

8 3:24 PM 1192 Bedford Rd

9 3:24 PM Stevenson Rd & Margaret St (N)
10 3:25 PM Stevenson Rd & Francis St (N)
1 3:27 PM 7458 Stewart Sharon Rd

12 3:28 PM 7354 Stewart Sharon Rd

13 3:28 PM 7318 Stewart Sharon Rd

14 3:29 PM 7203 Stewart Sharon Rd

15 3:30 PM 1063 State Route 7 SE

16 3:32 PM 711 State Route 7 SE

17 3:34 PM 740 State Route 7 NE # 1

18 3:37 PM 1468 State Route 7 NE

19 3:40 PM 6996 Warren Sharon Rd

20 3:41 PM Warren Sharon Rd & Castle Rock Rd...
21 3:44 PM Golf Dr SE & Warren Sharon Rd
22 3:46 PM 7119 Warren Sharon Rd

23 3:46 PM 414 Bedford Rd SE

24 3:47 PM Bus Garage

24 Stop(s) 28 Min. 53 Student(s)

Time

Return to Garage

Driver:

Load

Bus Summary Survey

Campana, Tonia

11 Mile(s)

Mileage

Mileage

Page 24



